NIDDERDALE HIGH SCHOOL: Local Governing Body Attendance — 2024-25 Key: v' Attendance in person R Remote attendance X Apologies

N\

Y

Moorlands
Learning Trust

Name

16.9.24

14.10.24

9.12.24

27.1.25

24.3.25

19.5.25

7.7.25

Broadbent, lan

Edwards, Lindy

Holt, Janet

Hosie, Angela

Jones, Richard

Jordan, Kath

Kaye, Alison
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McBeath, Charlie

Peel, Isabel

Reid, Susan
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Thorpe, Richard
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Maxine Carpenter
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Full Scheme of Delegation States: 9.5.1 Subject to clause 9.5.3, the quorum for a meeting of the Local Governing Body, and any vote on any matter thereat, shall be any SEVEN of the members of the Local

Governing Body, or, where greater, any one third (rounded up to a whole number) of the total number of persons holding office on the Local Governing Body at the date of the meeting.

Finance Committee 26.11.24 18.3.25 1.7.25
Edwards, Lindy v v v
Jordan, Kath v v v
Kaye, Alison v v v
Peel, Isabel v v X
Reid, Susan v v v
Headteacher’s Performance Management w/c 25/11/24

Williams, Helen v

Holt, Janet v

Hosie, Angela v

Pupil Discipline Committee (3 govs required) 20.5.25

Peel, Isabel v

Holt, Janet v

Ali Kaye v




Pay Review Committee 26.11.24
Reid, Susan v
Peel, Isabel v
Edwards, Lindy v

Appeals Committee (Complaints)

3 members

Selection Committee (Redundancy)

3 members

Appeals Committee (Redundancy)

3 members

Staff Discipline (Hearing)

3 members
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