

Name	16.9.24	14.10.24	9.12.24	27.1.25	24.3.25	19.5.25	7.7.25
Broadbent, Ian	Х	✓	✓	✓	✓	Х	
Edwards, Lindy	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Holt, Janet	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Hosie, Angela	✓	Х	✓	Х	✓	✓	
Jones, Richard	✓	Х	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Jordan, Kath	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Kaye, Alison	✓	Х	✓	Х	✓	Х	
McBeath, Charlie	✓	✓	Х				
Peel, Isabel	Х	✓	✓	Х	✓	Х	
Reid, Susan	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Thorpe, Richard			✓	✓	✓	✓	
Maxine Carpenter					✓	✓	

Full Scheme of Delegation States: 9.5.1 Subject to clause 9.5.3, the quorum for a meeting of the Local Governing Body, and any vote on any matter thereat, shall be any SEVEN of the members of the Local Governing Body, or, where greater, any one third (rounded up to a whole number) of the total number of persons holding office on the Local Governing Body at the date of the meeting.

Finance Committee	26.11.24	18.3.25	1.7.25
Edwards, Lindy	✓	✓	✓
Jordan, Kath	✓	✓	✓
Kaye, Alison	✓	✓	✓
Peel, Isabel	✓	✓	Х
Reid, Susan	✓	✓	✓

Headteacher's Performance Management	w/c 25/11/24	
Williams, Helen	✓	
Holt, Janet	✓	
Hosie, Angela	✓	

Pupil Discipline Committee (3 govs required)	20.5.25
Peel, Isabel	✓
Holt, Janet	✓
Ali Kaye	✓

Pay Review Committee	26.11.24
Reid, Susan	✓
Peel, Isabel	✓
Edwards, Lindy	✓

Appeals Committee (Complaints)
3 members

Selection Committee (Redundancy)
3 members

Appeals Committee (Redundancy)
3 members

Staff Discipline (Hearing)
3 members

